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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Ratification Date:

Item Description

Project: J1508G
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 158409

Quantity

Manager: TJT

Charge Amts
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Property ID

Antonio H Chavez

951 Bradley St Unit 1

St Paul MN 55130-4005
*951 BRADLEY ST
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 3/2/2015

EDMUND RICE'S FIRST ADDITION TO
ST. PAULLOT 10 BLK 10

** PLEASE NOTE **

15-007821 2/11/2015
15-006390 2/4/2015

15-011188 2/25/2015
15-009747 2/18/2015

Garbage Hauling
Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$200.00
$35.00
$5.00

$240.00

29-29-22-31-0033

Michael William Johnson
3310 Wren Ln

Saint Paul MN 55121-2324
*1152 BUSH AVE
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 3/2/2015

DAWSON'S SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK
NO. 2 OF TERRY'S ADDITION TO ST.
PAUL, MINN. LOT 6 BLK 2

** PLEASE NOTE **
15-010158 2/18/2015

15-011183 2/25/2015

Garbage Hauling

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$300.00
$120.00
$35.00
$5.00

$460.00

28-29-22-43-0061

Pasvogel And Son Prop Mgmt LI
16145 Huron Path

Lakeville MN 55044-7696
*782 EDMUND AVE
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 3/2/2015

JOSEPH R. WEIDE'S
REARRANGEMENT OF THE NORTH
1/2 OF BLOCK 3 OF SYNDICATE
ADDITION 2 LOT 15BLK 3

** PLEASE NOTE **

15-007828 2/11/2015
15-009753 2/18/2015
15-011198 2/25/2015
15-006394 2/4/12015

Garbage Hauling
Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$200.00
$35.00
$5.00

$240.00

35-29-23-13-0100

Jacqueline Dubois

1019 Geranium Ave E

Saint Paul MN 55106-2707
*1019 GERANIUM AVE E
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 3/2/2015

EASTVILLE HEIGHTS LOT 21 BLK 5

** PLEASE NOTE **
15-011402 2/25/2015
15-013111 2/25/2015

Garbage Hauling

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$150.00
$120.00
$35.00
$5.00

$310.00

28-29-22-21-0046
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Property Description

Project: J1508G Assmt:

158409 Manager: TJT
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Property ID

Arix Super Llc

1154 Portland Ave

Saint Paul MN 55104-6941
#405 JESSAMINE AVE E
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 3/2/2015

VAN SLYKE & LEWIS
REARRANGEMENT OF HUMBIRDS
ADDITION TO ST. PAUL LOT 8 BLK 3

** PLEASE NOTE **

15-009749 2/18/2015
15-007822 2/11/2015
15-011190 2/25/2015
15-004526 2/4/2015

29-29-22-22-0099

Butte Sink Investments
1180 Iron Point Rd Ste 200
Folsom CA 95630-8325
*1048 JESSIE ST
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 3/2/2015

FAIRVIEW ADDITION LOT 8 BLK 8

** PLEASE NOTE **

15-007820 2/11/2015
15-006916 2/4/2015
15-009744 2/18/2015

29-29-22-24-0084

Lora Jeanne Hawkins

623 Maryland Ave E

St Paul MN 55130-3640

*623 MARYLAND AVE E
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 3/2/2015

JOSEPH R. WEIDE'S 2ND ADDITION
TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL LOT 24
BLK 1

** PLEASE NOTE **

15-011191 2/25/2015
15-009750 2/18/2015
15-006391 2/4/2015

15-007824 2/11/2015

20-29-22-43-0091

Amy R Parkhurst

1005 Matilda St

St Paul MN 55117-5129
*1005 MATILDA ST
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 3/2/2015

AUERBACH & HAND'S ADDITION TO
THE CITY OF ST. PAUL LOT 3 BLK 37

** PLEASE NOTE **

15-007819 2/11/2015
15-009743 2/18/2015
15-011185 2/25/2015
15-006389 2/4/2015

Ratification Date: Resolution #:

Item Description Unit Rate
Garbage Hauling 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00
Attorney Fee 5.00
*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

Garbage Hauling 1.00
DSI Admin Fee 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00
Attorney Fee 5.00
*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

Garbage Hauling 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00
Attorney Fee 5.00
**% Owner and Taxpayer ***

Garbage Hauling 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00
Attorney Fee 5.00

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

Quantity Charge Amts

400.00 $400.00
1.00 $35.00
1.00 $5.00
$440.00

300.00 $300.00
120.00 $120.00
1.00 $35.00
1.00 $5.00
$460.00

200.00 $200.00
1.00 $35.00
1.00 $5.00
$240.00

400.00 $400.00
1.00 $35.00
1.00 $5.00
$440.00

25-29-23-13-0102
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Property ID

Kayla D Johnson
3521 Aquila Ave S

St Louis Park MN 55426-3835
*517 MINNEHAHA AVE E

*Ward: 5
*Pending as of: 3/2/2015

STINSON'S ADDITION TO THE CITY
OF SAINT PAUL IN THE STATE OF
MINNESOTA E 40 FT OF LOTS 25 28
AND LOT 29 BLK 14

** PLEASE NOTE **
15-006386 2/4/2015

Garbage Hauling
Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$100.00
$35.00
$5.00

$140.00

29-29-22-34-0064

Joseph P Stiles

Betty L Stiles

761 Parkway Dr

St Paul MN 55106-1034
*761 PARKWAY DR
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 3/2/2015

BUDDE'S ADDITION EX W 10.64 FT;
LOT2 & ALLOFLOT 1BLK 2

** PLEASE NOTE **
15-007802 2/11/2015

Garbage Hauling

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

$100.00
$120.00
$35.00
$5.00

$260.00

20-29-22-11-0030

Dennis A Roth

600 Reaney Ave

Saint Paul MN 55130-4131
*600 REANEY AVE
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 3/2/2015

BORUP AND PAYNE'S ADDITION TO
ST. PAUL W 40 FT OF LOT 8 BLK 3

** PLEASE NOTE **

15-011195 2/25/2015
15-009741 2/18/2015
15-008108 2/11/2015

Garbage Hauling

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$400.00
$120.00
$35.00
$5.00

$560.00

29-29-22-43-0097

Bank Of New York Mellon
1400 Turbine Dr

Rapid City SD 57703-4719
*1029 ROSE AVE E
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 3/2/2015

EASTVILLE HEIGHTS LOT 23 BLK 4

** PLEASE NOTE **
15-004538 2/18/2015

15-011194 2/25/2015

Garbage Hauling
Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$100.00
$35.00
$5.00

$140.00

28-29-22-21-0021
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Owner or Taxpayer
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Property Description

158409

Quantity

Manager: TJT Page 4

Charge Amts Property ID

Ricardo Gonzales

152 Belvidere St W Unit 1
Saint Paul MN 55118-5717
*792 ROSE AVE E
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 3/2/2015

OAK VILLE PARK LOT 6 BLK 18

** PLEASE NOTE **

15-006392 2/4/2015

15-007826 2/11/2015
15-011192 2/25/2015
15-009751 2/18/2015

$200.00
$35.00
$5.00

$240.00

29-29-22-11-0093

P R Metzger Family Trust

P R Metzger

1314 Sherburne Ave

Saint Paul MN 55104-2531
*1314 SHERBURNE AVE
*Ward: 4

*Pending as of: 3/2/2015

SYNDICATE NO. 5 ADDITION LOT 9
BLK 31

** PLEASE NOTE **

Project: J1508G Assmt:
Ratification Date: Resolution #:

Item Description Unit Rate
Garbage Hauling 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00
Attorney Fee 5.00
*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

Garbage Hauling 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00
Attorney Fee 5.00

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$200.00
$35.00
$5.00

$240.00

34-29-23-13-0172

15-009754 2/18/2015
15-006385 2/4/2015
15-011199 212512015
15-007829 2/11/2015
Total Garbage Hauling: $3,250.00
Total DSI Admin Fee: $600.00
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $490.00
Total Attorney Fee: $70.00
Project Total: $4,410.00
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $4,410.00

14 Parcel(s)
0 Exempt Parcel(s)
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