9:35:06 3/10/2015	Public Improvement Assessment Ro	oll by Address Ratification Date:	Project: J1508G Assm Resolution #:	t: 158409	Manager: TJT	Pag
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Antonio H Chavez	EDMUND RICE'S FIRST ADDITION TO	Garbage Hauling	1.00	200.00	\$200.00	29-29-22-31-0033
51 Bradley St Unit 1	ST. PAUL LOT 10 BLK 10	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
t Paul MN 55130-4005		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
951 BRADLEY ST				=	\$240.00	
Ward: 5		*** Owner and Taxpaye	τ ***			
Pending as of: 3/2/2015						
<u> </u>	** PLEASE NOTE ** 15-007821 2/11/2015 15-006390 2/4/2015 15-011188 2/25/2015 15-009747 2/18/2015					
	DAWSON'S SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK	Garbage Hauling		300.00	\$300.00	
3310 Wren Ln	NO. 2 OF TERRY'S ADDITION TO ST.	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00	28-29-22-43-0001
Saint Paul MN 55121-2324	PAUL, MINN. LOT 6 BLK 2	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*1152 BUSH AVE		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
Ward: 7		•		=	\$460.00	
Pending as of: 3/2/2015		*** Owner and Taxpaye	т ***		\$ 1 00.00	
	** PLEASE NOTE ** 15-010158 2/18/2015 15-011183 2/25/2015					
asvogel And Son Prop Mgmt Ll	JOSEPH R. WEIDE'S	Garbage Hauling	<u> </u>	200.00	\$200.00	35-29-23-13-0100
6145 Huron Path	REARRANGEMENT OF THE NORTH	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	25 25 26 16 0100
akeville MN 55044-7696	1/2 OF BLOCK 3 OF SYNDICATE ADDITION 2 LOT 15 BLK 3	Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
782 EDMUND AVE	ADDITION 2 EOT 13 BERC 3			=	\$240.00	
Ward: 1		*** Owner and Taxpaye	r ***		•	
Pending as of: 3/2/2015						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** 15-007828 2/11/2015 15-009753 2/18/2015 15-011198 2/25/2015 15-006394 2/4/2015					
	EASTVILLE HEIGHTS LOT 21 BLK 5	Garbage Hauling		150.00		
019 Geranium Ave E		DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00	20-2 <i>7-22-2</i> 1-00 7 0
Saint Paul MN 55106-2707		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
1019 GERANIUM AVE E		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
Ward: 6				=	\$310.00	
Pending as of: 3/2/2015		*** Owner and Taxpaye	τ ***		44-444	
1 Chailig 45 01. 3/2/2013	** PLEASE NOTE ** 15-011402 2/25/2015					

15-013111

2/25/2015

9:35:06 3/10/2015	Public Improvement Assessment Ro	-	Project: J1508G Assn Resolution #:	nt: 158409	Manager: TJT	Page 2
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	<u>Unit Rate</u>	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Arix Super Llc 1154 Portland Ave Saint Paul MN 55104-6941	VAN SLYKE & LEWIS REARRANGEMENT OF HUMBIRDS ADDITION TO ST. PAUL LOT 8 BLK 3	Garbage Hauling Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee	1.00 35.00 5.00	400.00 1.00 1.00	\$400.00 \$35.00 \$5.00	29-29-22-22-0099
*405 JESSAMINE AVE E *Ward: 5 *Pending as of: 3/2/2015		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***	_	\$440.00	
	** PLEASE NOTE ** 15-009749 2/18/2015 15-007822 2/11/2015 15-011190 2/25/2015 15-004526 2/4/2015					
Butte Sink Investments	FAIRVIEW ADDITION LOT 8 BLK 8	Garbage Hauling	1.00	300.00	\$300.00	29-29-22-24-0084
1180 Iron Point Rd Ste 200		DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00	
Folsom CA 95630-8325		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*1048 JESSIE ST		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 5		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***		\$460.00	
*Pending as of: 3/2/2015	** PLEASE NOTE ** 15-007820 2/11/2015 15-006916 2/4/2015 15-009744 2/18/2015	Owner und raxpayer				
Lora Jeanne Hawkins	JOSEPH R. WEIDE'S 2ND ADDITION	Garbage Hauling	1.00	200.00	\$200.00	20-29-22-43-0091
623 Maryland Ave E	TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL LOT 24 BLK 1	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
St Paul MN 55130-3640		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*623 MARYLAND AVE E *Ward: 6 *Pending as of: 3/2/2015		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***		\$240.00	
Tending as 61. 3/2/2013	** PLEASE NOTE ** 15-011191 2/25/2015 15-009750 2/18/2015 15-006391 2/4/2015 15-007824 2/11/2015					
Amy R Parkhurst	AUERBACH & HAND'S ADDITION TO	Garbage Hauling	1.00	400.00	\$400.00	25-29-23-13-0102
1005 Matilda St	THE CITY OF ST. PAUL LOT 3 BLK 37	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
St Paul MN 55117-5129		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*1005 MATILDA ST		*** 0 17	ماد ماد داد		\$440.00	
*Ward: 5		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
*Pending as of: 3/2/2015	** PLEASE NOTE ** 15-007819 2/11/2015 15-009743 2/18/2015 15-011185 2/25/2015 15-006389 2/4/2015					

9:35:06 3/10/2015	Public Improvement Assessment Ro	oll by Address Ratification Date:	Project: J1508G Assmo	: 158409	Manager: TJT	Pag
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Kayla D Johnson	STINSON'S ADDITION TO THE CITY	Garbage Hauling	1.00	100.00	\$100.00	29-29-22-34-0064
3521 Aquila Ave S	OF SAINT PAUL IN THE STATE OF MINNESOTA E 40 FT OF LOTS 25 28	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
St Louis Park MN 55426-3835	AND LOT 29 BLK 14	Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
517 MINNEHAHA AVE E				=	\$140.00	
Ward: 5		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
Pending as of: 3/2/2015						
	** PLEASE NOTE **					
	15-006386 2/4/2015					
oseph P Stiles	BUDDE'S ADDITION EX W 10.64 FT;	Garbage Hauling	1.00	100.00	\$100.00	20-29-22-11-0030
Betty L Stiles	LOT 2 & ALL OF LOT 1 BLK 2	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00	
61 Parkway Dr		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
t Paul MN 55106-1034		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
761 PARKWAY DR				=	\$260.00	
Ward: 6		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
Pending as of: 3/2/2015						
-	** PLEASE NOTE ** 15-007802 2/11/2015					
	BORUP AND PAYNE'S ADDITION TO	Garbage Hauling		400.00	\$400.00	
600 Reaney Ave	ST. PAUL W 40 FT OF LOT 8 BLK 3	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00	2) 2) 22 10 00) /
Saint Paul MN 55130-4131		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*600 REANEY AVE		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
Ward: 6				=	\$560.00	
Pending as of: 3/2/2015		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***		*******	
1 chang as of. 3/2/2013	** PLEASE NOTE **					
	15-011195 2/25/2015					
	15-009741 2/18/2015 15-008108 2/11/2015					
	EASTVILLE HEIGHTS LOT 23 BLK 4	Garbage Hauling		100.00	\$100.00	
400 Turbine Dr		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	28-29-22-21-0021
Rapid City SD 57703-4719		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*1029 ROSE AVE E		3		=	\$140.00	
* 1029 ROSE AVE E *Ward: 6		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***		\$140.00	
		o mier una ranpayer				
*Pending as of: 3/2/2015	** PLEASE NOTE **					
	15-004538 2/18/2015					
	15 011104 2/25/2015					

15-011194

2/25/2015

9:35:06 3/10/2015	Public Improvement Assessment	Roll by Address Ratification Date:	Project: J1508G Assm Resolution #:	nt: 158409	Manager: TJT	Page 4
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Ricardo Gonzales 152 Belvidere St W Unit 1	OAK VILLE PARK LOT 6 BLK 18	Garbage Hauling Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee	1.00 35.00 5.00	200.00 1.00 1.00	\$200.00 \$35.00 \$5.00	29-29-22-11-0093
Saint Paul MN 55118-5717 *792 ROSE AVE E		Attorney ree	3.00	1.00	\$240.00	
*Ward: 6 *Pending as of: 3/2/2015		*** Owner and Taxpay	yer ***			
	** PLEASE NOTE ** 15-006392 2/4/2015 15-007826 2/11/2015 15-011192 2/25/2015 15-009751 2/18/2015					
P R Metzger Family Trust	SYNDICATE NO. 5 ADDITION LOT 9 BLK 31	Garbage Hauling	1.00	200.00	\$200.00	34-29-23-13-0172
P R Metzger 1314 Sherburne Ave	BLK 31	Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee	35.00 5.00	1.00 1.00	\$35.00 \$5.00	
Saint Paul MN 55104-2531		Autorney 1 cc	3.00	1.00	\$240.00	
*1314 SHERBURNE AVE		*** Owner and Taxpay	yer ***		\$240.00	
*Ward: 4						
*Pending as of: 3/2/2015						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** 15-009754 2/18/2015 15-006385 2/4/2015 15-011199 2/25/2015 15-007829 2/11/2015					
Total Garbage Hauling:	\$3,250.00				- — — — —	
Total DSI Admin Fee:	\$600.00					
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: Total Attorney Fee:	\$490.00 \$70.00					
Project Total:	\$4,410.00					
Less Total Discounts:	\$0.00					
Project Total:	\$4,410.00					

14 Parcel(s) 0 Exempt Parcel(s)